
Winter 2026 TA Assignments
by TA Name

Course Code Course Info Title Instructor TA Last Name TA First Name TA Email
61710 COGS 189 ADVANCED I/O PSYCH  Lewis, J. Adekoya Temilade tadekoya@uci.edu
69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. Aguayo Lynda lsaguayo@uci.edu
62250 ECON 115 BEHAVIORAL ECON  Kopylov, I. Angara Noah nangara@uci.edu
70000 SOC SCI 1A PRINCIPLES SOC SCI   Dewan, W.  Arends Alyssa arendsa@uci.edu
64515 INTL ST 179 MEXICO:PAST&PRESENT  Duncan, R. Arreguin Vega Julian jarregu2@uci.edu
64605 INTL ST 183A GLOBAL & INTL FORUM  Naputi, T. Atienza Jake atienza1@uci.edu
67100 POL SCI 61A INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY  Kim, C. Aydoner Veli vaydoner@uci.edu
70377 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE  Dewan, W. Baidildinova Moldir mbaidild@uci.edu
61560 COGS 14P SCIENTIFIC PYTHON  Leshinskaya, A. Baradaran Arman abarada1@uci.edu
61600 COGS 112P PERCEPTION RESEARCH  Ng, C. Baroja Luis jbaroja@uci.edu
61685 COGS 161M EVOL OF LANG&MUSIC  Hickok, G. Bashyam Sharanya sbashyam@uci.edu
69100 SOCIOL 10B PROBABILITY & STATS  HuƯman, M. Bauman Rachel rbauman1@uci.edu
65020 LSCI 3 INTRO TO LINGUIS  Mis, B. Berry Reid rbb@uci.edu
67165 POL SCI 129 MASS MEDIA  Phoenix, D. Bhat Reiya reiyab@uci.edu
69450 SOCIOL 164 SOCIOLOGY OF AGING   Schuster, T.  Boka Debra M dboka@uci.edu
69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS  Victoria Torre, P. Bonner Mackenzie mbonner1@uci.edu
60060 ANTHRO 2D LANGUAGE & CULTURE  Murphy, K. Borges De Carvalho Silva Carlos ceborges@uci.edu
66200 LPS 30 INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC  Meadows, T. Bruckner-Kockel Ava abbruckn@uci.edu
62180 ECON 100B INTER ECONOMICS II  Franco, S. Budner Jeremy budnerj@uci.edu
69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. Cabrera Jennifer cabrerj6@uci.edu
64080 INTL ST 16 GLOBAL HUMAN RIGHTS  Ramachandran, V. Cai Yiping yipinc1@uci.edu
62080 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I  Branch, W. Castaneda Maxie maximic6@uci.edu
69470 SOCIOL 167A RACE/ETHNIC REL US   Vega, I.  Castorena Angeles arcastor@uci.edu
65020 LSCI 3 INTRO TO LINGUIS  Mis, B. Ceballos Michelle ceballm4@uci.edu
61630 COGS 122C CLINICAL PSYCH  Lewis, J. Cervantes Elizabeth ecervan3@uci.edu
61580 COGS 109 COG SCI RES SEMINAR  Rouder, J. Chang Chih-Chao chihchc9@uci.edu
67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Berg, A. Chau Eli eschau1@uci.edu
61620 COGS 119 RESEARCH DESIGN  Vandekerckhove, J. Chen Yunke yunkec1@uci.edu
65020 LSCI 3 INTRO TO LINGUIS  Mis, B. Chen Ryan ryanc15@uci.edu
60110 ANTHRO 25A ENVIRON INJUSTICE  Fortun, K. Choi Yeryeng yeryengc@uci.edu
66200 LPS 30 INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC  Meadows, T. Choi Yeonsu yeonsc1@uci.edu
64020 INTL ST 11 GLOBAL CULTURES&SOC  Yoo, K. Cisneros-Arroyo Guadalupe gscisner@uci.edu
61010 CHC/LAT 62 CHICANO STUDIES II  Tobar, H. Copeman-Papas Atalanta acopeman@uci.edu
66330 LPS 91 SEX, RACE & SCIENCE  Weatherall, J. Cotton Tori thcotton@uci.edu
61640 COGS 123C CREATIVITY  Hagedorn, J. Crawford Neil neilsc@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Dang Trinh trinhhd@uci.edu
67340 POL SCI 159 VIOLENCE  Kopstein, J. D'Angelo Eric ejdangel@uci.edu
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61560 COGS 14P SCIENTIFIC PYTHON  Leshinskaya, A. Dave Abhishek abhisd1@uci.edu
64280 INTL ST 145A INTERNATIONAL LAW  Amirkhizi, M. D'Cruz Aakanksha dcruza@uci.edu
62345 ECON 127W ECON OF OPPORTUNITY  Mazumder, B. De La Torre Gamaliel gamalied@uci.edu
64295 INTL ST 146W GLOBAL INDIGENEITY  Whitt, S. Delgado Laurens Maira mairad@uci.edu
60200 ANTHRO 48 ARCHAEOALIENS  Straughn, I. Desilva Upuli udesilva@uci.edu
66200 LPS 30 INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC  Meadows, T. Dimou Belegratis Orestis odimoube@uci.edu
70030 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI  Morgan, P. Ding Nan dingn1@uci.edu
69020 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. Dobyns Adian dobynsa@uci.edu
67100 POL SCI 61A INTRO RACE&ETHNICTY  Kim, C. Dye Isobel idye@uci.edu
61680 COGS 160D BRAIN DISORDERS  Brewer, A. Ebersberger Jarrett ebersbej@uci.edu
62720 ECON 210E MACROECON THRY II  Branch, W. Ebmer Stefan sspiess@uci.edu
70030 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI  Morgan, P. Espinoza Alondra alonde4@uci.edu
64295 INTL ST 146W GLOBAL INDIGENEITY  Whitt, S. Famodu Temitope tfamodu@uci.edu
60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Egan, J. Fekrat Nasim nfekrat@uci.edu
64615 INTL ST 183CW SEM CONFLICT RESOLU  Finley, K. Finn Charles cfinn1@uci.edu
60110 ANTHRO 25A ENVIRON INJUSTICE  Fortun, K. Fisher Margaux margauxf@uci.edu
62020 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I  ChernyshoƯ, N. Fitzpatrick Michael mefitzpa@uci.edu
62355 ECON 132A INTRO FINANCL INVST  ChernyshoƯ, N. Fok Ming Cheung mcfok@uci.edu
62160 ECON 100A INTER ECONOMICS I  Aggarwal, N. Fucci Nick nfucci@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Funes Katherine kfunes@uci.edu
67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Berg, A. Gallay Gracie egallay@uci.edu
70380 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE  Dewan, W. Gao Yuhan yuhag16@uci.edu
69300 SOCIOL 120 SOCIOLOGICAL THEORY   Kim, J.  Garcia Andrea alinette@uci.edu
60420 ANTHRO 138 PRISONS AND PUB ED  Sojoyner, D. Garduno De La Vega Sab sabg1@uci.edu
60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Olson, V. Garg Mridula mridulag@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Gasviani Gvantsa ggasvian@uci.edu
64070 INTL ST 15 GLOBAL POL ECONOMY  Harris, C. Geneciran Joma jgenecir@uci.edu
67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Berg, A. Ghosh Udita ghoshu@uci.edu
66330 LPS 91 SEX, RACE & SCIENCE  Weatherall, J. Gibson TRUE trueg@uci.edu
62250 ECON 115 BEHAVIORAL ECON  Kopylov, I. Gilmore James jmgilmor@uci.edu
67070 POL SCI 41A INTRO INTL RELATNS  Hardt, H. Gilmore Amy gilmore1@uci.edu
61550 COGS 10C STATISTICAL MODELS  Hagedorn, J. Giovanni Elle emgiovan@uci.edu
62425 ECON 153W POL INST & ECON DEV  Bogart, D. Gordon Sydney gordonsa@uci.edu
64040 INTL ST 12 GLOBAL IDEOLOGIES  Kiazolu, Y. Grant Jala jalag1@uci.edu
60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Egan, J. Griffin Santeiu santeiug@uci.edu
60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Egan, J. Gu Eric ecgu@uci.edu
62435 ECON 157 ECON DEVELOPMENT  Sarraf, G. Guan Zachary zachag1@uci.edu
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61000 CHC/LAT 61 CHICANO STUDIES I  Lara, G. Guerra Athenas avguerra@uci.edu
69130 SOCIOL 31 SELF-IDENT &SOCIETY  Carian, E. Gutierrez Jose jjgutie6@uci.edu
61590 COGS 112M PSYCH RES METHODS  Chavez De La P, A. Herrera Guevara Isabel iaherre2@uci.edu
67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Berg, A. Hilinski Hunter hhilinsk@uci.edu
62100 ECON 20B BASIC ECONOMICS II  Toukan, A. Ho Jonas jonasjh@uci.edu
69590 SOCIOL 180AW SOCIOLOGY MAJRS SEM   Penner, A.  Hower Rae rhower@uci.edu
62000 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY  Sarraf, G. Hu Jiangdong hjiangdo@uci.edu
66220 LPS 31 INTRO INDUCT LOGIC  Easwaran, K. Hu Frank xixianh@uci.edu
60200 ANTHRO 48 ARCHAEOALIENS  Straughn, I. Huang Yiwen yiwenh11@uci.edu
66350 LPS 105B METALOGIC  Wehmeier, K. Huggett Kai khuggett@uci.edu
69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. Hussain Akbar akbarh1@uci.edu
67020 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Boushey, G. Itzel Giovanna giaitzel@uci.edu
69750 SOCIOL 221B GRAD STATISTICS II  Hanselman, P. Jang Su syjang1@uci.edu
64615 INTL ST 183CW SEM CONFLICT RESOLU  Finley, K. Jenson Alexis ajenson@uci.edu
62120 ECON 20B BASIC ECONOMICS II  Aggarwal, N. Ji Chu cji12@uci.edu
69055 SOCIOL 2 GLOBALIZATION  Zoeller, C. Jimenez Evelyn jimenee3@uci.edu
60300 ANTHRO 134A MEDICAL ANTHRO  Jenks, A. Kennefick Kristen kkennefi@uci.edu
62000 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY  Sarraf, G. Kim Dohyung dohyuk9@uci.edu
62040 ECON 15B PROB &STATS ECON II  Shirey, P. Kim Jongho jongk10@uci.edu
62285 ECON 122A APPLD ECONMETRIC I  Dong, Y. Kim Haeun haeunk11@uci.edu
69270 SOCIOL 110 RESEARCH METHODS  Hanselman, P. Kimura Kelli kelliak@uci.edu
70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES   Ross, L.  Lockwood, E. Ku Jackie jackieck@uci.edu
62235 ECON 105B INTER QUANT ECON II  Robbins, T. Kumar Shipra shiprak@uci.edu
60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Olson, V. Lee Juwon juwonl5@uci.edu
62080 ECON 20A BASIC ECONOMICS I  Branch, W. Lee Renee reneetl@uci.edu
66220 LPS 31 INTRO INDUCT LOGIC  Easwaran, K. Lee Andrew leeaj8@uci.edu
69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS  Victoria Torre, P. Lee Jaehyun jaehyul7@uci.edu
62200 ECON 100B INTER ECONOMICS II  Aggarwal, N. Leonard Russell rsleonar@uci.edu
69580 SOCIOL 180AW SOCIOLOGY MAJRS SEM   Kim, J.  Levin Kyle kslevin@uci.edu
65000 LSCI 1 LANGUAGES OF WORLD   Mis, B.  Li, Y. Li Yanting yantil5@uci.edu
62120 ECON 20B BASIC ECONOMICS II  Aggarwal, N. Liang Tengyuan tengyual@uci.edu
62020 ECON 15A PROB & STATS ECON I  ChernyshoƯ, N. Lin Xin linx50@uci.edu
69370 SOCIOL 158 SOC MENTAL HEALTH  Schuster, T. Liu Amy liuag1@uci.edu
69020 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. Long Michael mlpeter@uci.edu
69020 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. Lopez-Wild Josiah jlopezwi@uci.edu
60110 ANTHRO 25A ENVIRON INJUSTICE  Fortun, K. Ma Xue xuem5@uci.edu
70030 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI  Morgan, P. Mackin Sean smackin@uci.edu
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69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS  Victoria Torre, P. Mahmood Syeda szmahmoo@uci.edu
66330 LPS 91 SEX, RACE & SCIENCE  Weatherall, J. Mason Franklin fmason@uci.edu
61610 COGS 112R COGNITIVE ROBOTICS  Krichmar, J. Mauter Garrett gmauter@uci.edu
69000 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Zoeller, C. McKenzie Lucus mckenzil@uci.edu
61620 COGS 119 RESEARCH DESIGN  Vandekerckhove, J. Medriano Kathleen kmedrian@uci.edu
61580 COGS 109 COG SCI RES SEMINAR  Rouder, J. Mehrvarz Mahbod mehrvarm@uci.edu
62180 ECON 100B INTER ECONOMICS II  Franco, S. Mehta Yogesh yogeshm@uci.edu
67130 POL SCI 124A POLITICS OF PROTEST  Kim, C. Mendez Geidy geidym@uci.edu
66200 LPS 30 INTR SYMBOLIC LOGIC  Meadows, T. Mercier Antoine merciera@uci.edu
70050 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI  Shirey, P. Mihaley Zora zmihaley@uci.edu
61590 COGS 112M PSYCH RES METHODS  Chavez De La P, A. Morehouse Allison morehoua@uci.edu
61610 COGS 112R COGNITIVE ROBOTICS  Krichmar, J. Mousaviyan Sepehr mousaviy@uci.edu
70376 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE    Morgan, P.    Msami Safia smsami@uci.edu
67020 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Boushey, G. Mundy Ryan rmundy@uci.edu
64605 INTL ST 183A GLOBAL & INTL FORUM  Naputi, T. Naci Silvi snaci@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Nadurata Edward enadurat@uci.edu
60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Egan, J. Nainan Jemini jnainan@uci.edu
66220 LPS 31 INTRO INDUCT LOGIC  Easwaran, K. Ng Tessa tessaan@uci.edu
69545 SOCIOL 178CW SOCIOL HUMAN RIGHTS  Lerch, J. Ninomiya Risa rninomiy@uci.edu
70050 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI  Shirey, P. Orozco Mateo mateoo1@uci.edu
70930 SOC SCI 193B FLD STUDIES IN SPPS   Castellanos, J.  Ouyang Shirley boyao@uci.edu
67170 POL SCI 130A GAME THRY&POLTCS I  Kaminski, M. Ozkurt Seyfullah sozkurt@uci.edu
62270 ECON 116 GAME THEORY  DuƯy, J. Pandey Nidhi ngpandey@uci.edu
67070 POL SCI 41A INTRO INTL RELATNS  Hardt, H. Parikh Kiyaan ksparikh@uci.edu
69340 SOCIOL 141 ORGANIZATIONS  Schuster, T. Perez Lopez Jenniffer perezlj1@uci.edu
62000 ECON 13 GLOBAL ECONOMY  Sarraf, G. Pham Khanh khanhp4@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Phikrohkit Gunn kphikroh@uci.edu
67040 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Berg, A. Phillips Shanna shannajp@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Pina Alex dapina@uci.edu
67170 POL SCI 130A GAME THRY&POLTCS I  Kaminski, M. Pitch Anthony apitch@uci.edu
70050 SOC SCI 3A COMP RES IN SOC SCI  Shirey, P. Plaskon Savannah splaskon@uci.edu
67060 POL SCI 31A INTRO POLITCAL THRY  Topper, K. Prabhu Sharath sharathp@uci.edu
67090 POL SCI 51A POLITCS AROUND WRLD  Sadiq, K. Rajshekar Abhimanyu rajsheka@uci.edu
60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Egan, J. Raqib Muhammad mraqib@uci.edu
67020 POL SCI 21A INTRO AMERICAN GOVT  Boushey, G. Reyes Alex reyesa4@uci.edu
70130 SOC SCI 10B PROB & STAT SOC SCI  Shirey, P. Richard Kyanna kyannar@uci.edu
69500 SOCIOL 174 PROTEST, MVMT & REV  Meyer, D. Roberts Maxwell maxweljr@uci.edu
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70375 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE    Espinoza, C.    Robles Jozef roblescu@uci.edu
69040 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Ferguson, S. Rochon Grey irochon@uci.edu
70555 SOC SCI 185W PEOPLE IN SOCIETY    Morgan, P.    Rodgers Brianna bnrodger@uci.edu
60110 ANTHRO 25A ENVIRON INJUSTICE  Fortun, K. Rodriguez Darwin darwinr@uci.edu
69350 SOCIOL 155BW BASEBALL & SOCIETY  Amenta, E. Roscigno Saverio sroscign@uci.edu
69170 SOCIOL 64 SOCIOL OF SEXUALITY  Kim, J. Rosengren-Hovee Evelyn erosengr@uci.edu
69470 SOCIOL 167A RACE/ETHNIC REL US   Vega, I.  Sadri Homa sadrih@uci.edu
69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS  Victoria Torre, P. Samuels Camille csamuel1@uci.edu
70555 SOC SCI 185W PEOPLE IN SOCIETY    Morgan, P.    Sanford Melissa mmsanfor@uci.edu
64000 INTL ST 1 INTRO GLOBAL STUDY  Mccarty, P. Sherrange Derek dsherran@uci.edu
66330 LPS 91 SEX, RACE & SCIENCE  Weatherall, J. Shi Yunjie yunjies1@uci.edu
70380 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE  Dewan, W. Shieh Ian yihsians@uci.edu
70376 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE    Morgan, P.    Shin Swan swans1@uci.edu
62330 ECON 123B ECONOMETRICS II  Jeliazkov, I. Si Shucun shucuns1@uci.edu
62730 ECON 220B STATS&ECONMTRCS II  Jeliazkov, I. Si Shucun shucuns1@uci.edu
67350 POL SCI 159 AFRICAN POLITICS  Manda, C. Siddiqui Mohammad amaansid@uci.edu
70000 SOC SCI 1A PRINCIPLES SOC SCI   Dewan, W.  Sidiqi Miena mienas@uci.edu
60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Olson, V. Silva Souza Dias Julia jsilvaso@uci.edu
60300 ANTHRO 134A MEDICAL ANTHRO  Jenks, A. Sisco Kaitlyn ksisco@uci.edu
62250 ECON 115 BEHAVIORAL ECON  Kopylov, I. Song Dabin dabins2@uci.edu
66220 LPS 31 INTRO INDUCT LOGIC  Easwaran, K. Spiegel Elijah espiegel@uci.edu
69070 SOCIOL 3 SOCIAL PROBLEMS  Victoria Torre, P. Srigyan Prerna psrigyan@uci.edu
60060 ANTHRO 2D LANGUAGE & CULTURE  Murphy, K. Stanley Sarah sestanl1@uci.edu
61650 COGS 124S SPORTS PSYCHOLOGY  Lewis, J. Stom Joshua stomj@uci.edu
70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES   Ross, L.  Lockwood, E. Sukmono Banin bsukmono@uci.edu
62040 ECON 15B PROB &STATS ECON II  Shirey, P. Tang Linfeng linfengt@uci.edu
64090 INTL ST 17 GLOBAL ENVIRONMENTS  Huezo, A. Tannous Katherine ktannous@uci.edu
62385 ECON 145FW ECON OF ENVIRON II   Arthi, V.  Thotapalli Arun Advitha athotapa@uci.edu
64140 INTL ST 102B ASIAS & ORIENTALISM  Yoo, K. Tien Demetrius demetrt@uci.edu
69100 SOCIOL 10B PROBABILITY & STATS  HuƯman, M. Titus Samuel sbtitus@uci.edu
62435 ECON 157 ECON DEVELOPMENT  Sarraf, G. Tong Jiahang jiahangt@uci.edu
69055 SOCIOL 2 GLOBALIZATION  Zoeller, C. Tsapalas Daphne dtsapala@uci.edu
69430 SOCIOL 163W CREDIT, DEBT, INEQL   Bento, A.  Tseng Chris Chih-Hua tsengcf@uci.edu
60020 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Olson, V. U.K. Shreya uks1@uci.edu
61600 COGS 112P PERCEPTION RESEARCH  Ng, C. Uzoigwe Tracy puzoigwe@uci.edu
62300 ECON 122B APPLD ECONMETRIC II  Franco, S. Valehli Fikrat fvalehli@uci.edu
62315 ECON 122B APPLD ECONMETRIC II  Zerecero Anton, M. Valehli Fikrat fvalehli@uci.edu
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64630 INTL ST 189 GLOBAL CHILDHOODS  Ramachandran, V. Van Gyseghem Zoe zvangyse@uci.edu
67170 POL SCI 130A GAME THRY&POLTCS I  Kaminski, M. Veloso Maciel Marcelo mvmaciel@uci.edu
61040 CHC/LAT 102W RESEARCH SEMINAR   Flores, G.  Wainwright, A. Wainwright Anna wainwrig@uci.edu
61540 COGS 10B PROB AND INFERENCE  Tejeda Lemus, H. Wang Cindy xinyiw29@uci.edu
62710 ECON 210B MICROECON THRY II  Kopylov, I. Wang Tom tianhw15@uci.edu
60220 ANTHRO 100A ETHNO & ANTH MTHDS  Tomas, A. Wangdak Tenzing tenzing@uci.edu
70377 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE  Dewan, W. Wei Xinyue weix25@uci.edu
70375 SOC SCI 172AW AMERICAN CULTURE    Espinoza, C.    Weymouth-Little Kelsey kweymout@uci.edu
70010 SOC SCI H1F HONORS: CRIT ISSUES   Ross, L.  Lockwood, E. Wigod Lauren lwigod@uci.edu
62455 ECON 161A MONEY & BANKING  Jeliazkov, I. Wilson Mondellini Bo rwilsonm@uci.edu
70000 SOC SCI 1A PRINCIPLES SOC SCI   Dewan, W.  Wolfe Cassidy chalford@uci.edu
69040 SOCIOL 1 INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY  Ferguson, S. Wood Lacey laceyw@uci.edu
61660 COGS 130A PERCEP & SENS PROC  Pizlo, Z. Yang Shanglin shangly2@uci.edu
62435 ECON 157 ECON DEVELOPMENT  Sarraf, G. Zhang Cassie chenz8@uci.edu
60000 ANTHRO 2A INTR SOCIOCULT ANTH  Egan, J. Zhou Xinling xinlingz@uci.edu
61680 COGS 160D BRAIN DISORDERS  Brewer, A. Zong Yufei zongy11@uci.edu
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